
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary C to Reengrossed House Bill No. 717 by Representative Henry Burns

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "reenact" delete "R.S. 28:54(B) and"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 2, at the beginning of line 27 after "A." delete "Each" and insert "Notwithstanding
5 R.S. 28:55(G), each"6 AMENDMENT NO. 37 On page 3, line 11, after "order" insert "finding a person dangerous to self or dangerous to
8 others and"9 AMENDMENT NO. 410 On page 3, line 25, after "Section 2." delete "R.S. 28:54(B) is hereby amended and reenacted
11 and"12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 3, delete lines 27 and 28

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 15

16 AMENDMENT NO. 717 On page 4, line 16, after "§57." delete "Petition" and insert "Civil judicial commitment
18 judgment; petition"19 AMENDMENT NO. 8

20 On page 4, between lines 17 and 18, insert the following:

21 "A.(1) The civil judicial commitment judgment of a person adjudicated to be
22 dangerous to self or dangerous to others shall contain the following information
23 regarding the respondent:24 (a) Name.25 (b) Date of birth.26 (c) Alias names, if any.27 (d) Social security number.28 (e) Sex.29 (f) Race.30 (2) If the judgment does not contain any of the information listed in this
31 Paragraph, then it shall include the reasons why that information cannot be
32 provided."33 AMENDMENT NO. 934 On page 4, at the beginning of line 18, change "A." to "B."

1 AMENDMENT NO. 10

2 On page 4, at the beginning of line 24, change "B." to "C."

3 AMENDMENT NO. 11

4 On page 4, at the beginning of line 27, change "C." to "D."

5 AMENDMENT NO. 12

6 On page 5, at the beginning of line 3, change "D." to "E."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 13

8 On page 5, at the beginning of line 5, change "E." to "F."

9 AMENDMENT NO. 14

10 On page 5, at the beginning of line 16, change "F." to "G."

11 AMENDMENT NO. 15

12 On page 5, at the beginning of line 21, change "G." to "H."

13 AMENDMENT NO. 16

14 On page 5, at the beginning of line 26, change "H." to "I."

15 AMENDMENT NO. 17

16 On page 5, at the beginning of line 28, change "I." to "J."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 18

18 On page 6, line 17, after "adjudicated" delete the remainder of the line and insert "dangerous
19 to self or dangerous to others pursuant to R.S. 28:55," and at the beginning of line 18 delete
20 "to a mental institution,"